& Saratoga Springs High School

/ 2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Robin Chudy, Head Coach
¢ Christine O'Riordan, Asst Coach

Players (11)

NAME

Morgan Brooking
Nora Carminucci
Natasha Chudy
Kathryn Claeson
Baylee Fensterer
Lauren Lafountain
Kelsey McFadden
Lauren Patnode
Abby Ray

Ella Spain

Carly Wise

.8 Girls Varsity Basketball

GRADE

11
11
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org
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